Standard Volume Crimpers
MACH
• Full-color, touch-screen display
• �Stores up to 1000 crimp specifications
• Built-in crimp diameter calculator
• Adjustable reopen diameter
• USB port option for data transfer
• Industrial hose crimp calculator
CONTROL MECHANISM
KC3-H83 Series
DESCRIPTION
With a new intuitive MACH interface including USB crimp
library support and additional improvements all-around,
this crimper greatly increases crimping efficiency.
Die Series Die Range (mm)
H69 6 – 54
Die Number
Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
KCDH69-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 60 4.0
KCDH69-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 60 4.0
KCDH69-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 60 4.0
KCDH69-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 60 4.0
KCDH69-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 60 4.0
KCDH69-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 60 4.0
KCDH69-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 60 4.0
KCDH69-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 60 4.0
KCDH69-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 60 4.0
KCDH69-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 70 4.0
KCDH69-34 34.0 - 38.0 34 70 4.0
KCDH69-38 38.0 - 42.0 38 85 4.0
KCDH69-42 42.0 - 46.0 42 85 4.0
KCDH69-46 46.0 - 50.0 46 85 4.0
KCDH69-50 50.0 - 54.0 50 85 4.0
KCDH69-54 54.0 - 58.0 54 75 4.0
Hose Capacity (in) Crimping Force (ton)
1 – 2 Wire 1 1/2
1504 SP / 6 SP 1 1/4 / 1
90° Fittings 1 1/4